North Western University

Office of the Registrar

NWU/Reg./Cult./Notice/2023/136

February 02, 2023

Notice

It is hereby notified to all students, teachers, officers and staff of NWU that a Cultural Program of North Western University will be held as per the following schedule:

Date & Time	Day	Venue
February 04, 2023	Saturday	In front of North Western University
02.00 PM		Sonadanga Campus (B-1), Khulna

Sd/-Registrar North Western University Khulna

CC to: (Not according to seniority)

- 1. All Deans, NWU
- 2. All Heads, NWU
- 3. Controller of Examinations, NWU
- 4. Proctor, NWU
- 5. Deputy Director & Head, (Finance & Accounts), NWU
- 6. Programmer, NWU
- 7. Ps to VC, NWU
- 8. Ps to Treasurer, NWU
- 9. Notice Board
- 10. Office File

Section Officer Office of the Registrar, NWU